
God is moving in Tennessee through our churches as we 
reach Tennessee and reach the nations for Christ. I want to 
say, “Thank you,” for your Annual Church Profile reporting 
this past year. We as Tennessee Baptists have affirmed 
the Five Objectives over the next nine years. We want to 
see hundreds of thousands come to Christ and we want to 
see an increase in healthy churches. To accomplish those 
goals takes the availability of resources through the 
Cooperative Program and Golden Offering for Tennessee 
Missions. The ACP is the tool we use to measure if we 
as Tennessee Baptists are effectively reaching our state 
for Christ and your participation is vitally important 
in guiding strategy and resources. As we look forward 
to hearing what God is doing this year, let’s pause to 
celebrate what He did this past year through Tennessee 
Baptist churches.

Randy C. Davis
President & Executive Director

Church Name, City Cooperative 
 Program 
 Gifts
Bellevue, Cordova................................................................................................................. $814,580 
Forest Hills, Nashville .......................................................................................................... $432,969 
Sevierville First, Sevierville ................................................................................................. $420,400 
Hendersonville First, Hendersonville ................................................................................ $406,003 
Cleveland First, Cleveland................................................................................................... $401,250 
Belle Aire, Murfreesboro ..................................................................................................... $313,312 
Clarksville First, Clarksville ................................................................................................ $302,702 
Hilldale, Clarksville .............................................................................................................. $288,462 
Cookeville First, Cookeville ................................................................................................ $280,067 
Wallace Memorial, Knoxville .............................................................................................. $271,505 
Morristown First, Morristown ............................................................................................ $266,419 
Red Bank, Chattanooga ....................................................................................................... $263,044 
Kirby Woods, Memphis ....................................................................................................... $258,000 
Collierville First, Collierville .............................................................................................. $244,043 
Hermitage Hills, Hermitage ................................................................................................ $243,133 
Immanuel, Lebanon ............................................................................................................. $239,305 
Lenoir City First, Lenoir City ............................................................................................. $229,853 
ClearView, Franklin ............................................................................................................. $224,578 
West Jackson, Jackson .......................................................................................................... $217,051 
Thompson Station, Thompson’s Station ............................................................................ $213,042 
Tulip Grove, Old Hickory .................................................................................................... $206,576 
Indian Springs, Kingsport ................................................................................................... $205,595 
Mount Juliet First, Mount Juliet ......................................................................................... $204,793 
Dickson First, Dickson ........................................................................................................ $204,540 
Greeneville First, Greeneville ............................................................................................. $196,473 
Lexington First, Lexington .................................................................................................. $195,633 
Englewood, Jackson ............................................................................................................. $191,001 
Manchester First, Manchester............................................................................................. $184,380 
Kingsport First, Kingsport .................................................................................................. $169,966 
Paris First, Paris .................................................................................................................... $169,829 
Brentwood, Brentwood ........................................................................................................ $160,372 
Nashville First, Nashville ..................................................................................................... $153,062 
Kingston First, Kingston...................................................................................................... $153,062 
Covington First, Covington ................................................................................................ $147,765 
Tullahoma First, Tullahoma ................................................................................................ $146,734 
Central, Johnson City .......................................................................................................... $142,770 
Millington First, Millington ................................................................................................ $140,306 
Northside, Murfreesboro ..................................................................................................... $139,650 
Stuart Heights, Chattanooga ............................................................................................... $136,932 
Columbia First, Columbia ................................................................................................... $135,828 
Murfreesboro Third, Murfreesboro ................................................................................... $133,714 
Milan First, Milan ................................................................................................................. $132,670 
Central, Crossville ................................................................................................................ $132,459 
Beaver Dam, Knoxville ........................................................................................................ $130,900 
Bayside, Harrison ................................................................................................................. $128,729 
Faith, Bartlett ........................................................................................................................ $128,000 
Calvary, Oak Ridge ............................................................................................................... $127,507 
Dyersburg First, Dyersburg................................................................................................. $121,333 
Long Hollow, Hendersonville ............................................................................................. $120,000 
Manley, Morristown ............................................................................................................. $119,111

Top 50 Cooperative Program Churches

Church Name, City AM Worship  Cooperative Amount
 Attendance Program Given Per  
   Participant
Bethel, Greenfield ............................................... 145 ............................$78,201 ........................$539
Grand Junction First, Grand Junction ................71 ............................$36,196 ........................$510
Smyrna, Burlison ...................................................70 ............................$33,149 ........................$474
Calvary,  Rutherford ..............................................11 ..............................$4,838 ........................$440
Cookeville First, Cookeville .............................. 700 ......................... $280,067 ........................$400
White Oak, Chattanooga ................................... 200 ............................$78,185 ........................$391
Greenfield First, Greenfield ..................................96 ............................$36,908 ........................$384
Beulah, Mohawk ....................................................85 ............................$31,443 ........................$370
Paris First, Paris .................................................. 461 ......................... $169,829 ........................$368
Bells Campground, Powell ...................................55 ............................$20,092 ........................$365
Forest Hills, Nashville ...................................... 1196 ......................... $432,969 ........................$362
Lebanon First, Lebanon ..................................... 225 ............................$80,343 ........................$357
Lexington First, Lexington ................................ 550 ......................... $195,633 ........................$356
Kingston First, Kingston.................................... 434 ......................... $153,062 ........................$353
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville ......................... 130 ............................$45,562 ........................$350
Somerville First, Somerville .............................. 315 ......................... $108,190 ........................$343
Orlinda, Orlinda ................................................. 110 ............................$37,684 ........................$343
Dayton First, Dayton.......................................... 175 ............................$58,978 ........................$337
Livingston First, Livingston .............................. 253 ............................$85,181 ........................$337
Crievewood, Nashville ....................................... 208 ............................$68,741 ........................$330
Parkway, Goodlettsville ..................................... 340 ......................... $111,435 ........................$328
Belle Aire, Murfreesboro ................................... 957 ......................... $313,312 ........................$327
Tullahoma First, Tullahoma .............................. 450 ......................... $146,734 ........................$326
West Cheatham, Chapmansboro ...........................4 ..............................$1,300 ........................$325
Covington First, Covington .............................. 456 ......................... $147,765 ........................$324
Belmont Heights, Nashville ..................................40 ............................$12,869 ........................$322
Bells First, Bells ................................................... 100 ............................$31,648 ........................$316
Kenton First, Kenton .......................................... 176 ............................$55,612 ........................$316
South Harriman, Harriman .............................. 177 ............................$55,618 ........................$314
West End, Columbia .............................................51 ............................$15,997 ........................$314
Silver Springs, Mount Juliet............................... 130 ............................$40,583 ........................$312
West Colonial Hills, Kingsport ......................... 146 ............................$45,300 ........................$310
Cumberland Homesteads, Crossville ............... 126 ............................$38,624 ........................$307
Calvary, Oak Ridge ............................................. 417 ......................... $127,507 ........................$306
Woodland, Brownsville.........................................69 ............................$21,047 ........................$305
Dyersburg First, Dyersburg............................... 402 ......................... $121,333 ........................$302
Woodland Mills First, Woodland Mills ........... 155 ............................$46,729 ........................$301
Pleasant Heights, Columbia .............................. 348 ......................... $104,255 ........................$300
Oak Grove, Covington ....................................... 125 ............................$37,392 ........................$299
New Life, Nashville ................................................36 ............................$10,649 ........................$296
Greenbrier First, Greenbrier ............................. 152 ............................$44,922 ........................$296
Murfreesboro Third, Murfreesboro ................. 454 ......................... $133,714 ........................$295
Calvary, Brownsville ..............................................28 ..............................$8,240 ........................$294
Beulah, Kingsport ............................................... 100 ............................$29,264 ........................$293
Mount Olive, Knoxville ..................................... 186 ............................$54,367 ........................$292
Wallace Memorial, Knoxville ............................ 931 ......................... $271,505 ........................$292
Immanuel, Murfreesboro .....................................40 ............................$11,586 ........................$290
Smithwood, Knoxville ....................................... 167 ............................$48,185 ........................$289
Central, Johnson City ........................................ 496 ......................... $142,770 ........................$288
Grace, Nashville .................................................. 342 ............................$97,813 ........................$286

Top 50 Per Capita Cooperative Program Churches

These charts are compiled and based on the data collected from Tennessee Baptist Convention churches during the 2013-2014 Annual Church Profile.


